
LIBERTY S.A.
(2005-2006 MAR/2007) - COBERTURA %

86,07 84,90
73,97 71,50 66,13

75,16 67,27 64,23
75,75

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

mar-05 jun-05 sep-05 dic-05 mar-06 jun-06 sep-06 dic-06 mar-07

AÑO

PO
R

C
EN

TA
JE

MALO     menor a 106,93

ACEPTABLE  entre 106,93 y 122,44

BUENO  mayor a 122,44


